B0700	0000/63
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800161747268
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/26/0901005001 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	OS NOV -
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	6 AM DE MA
Office Use Only	·
	T. HAMPTON NOV - 9 2009 EXAMINER

I

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

and the second

SUBJECT: C & H CURRY FORD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

DOCUMENT NUMBER: B0700000163

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office and/or Registered Agent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

JEFFREY SHEER Contact Person C/O EVERGREEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT OF USA INC Firm/Company 6000 TURKEY LAKE ROAD SUITE 105 Address ORLANDO FL 32819

City, State and Zip Code

evergreenfl@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 JEFFREY
 SHEER
 at (<u>407</u>)
 248-8089

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Florida Department of State.

## STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 **MAILING ADDRESS:** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS04 (01/06)



## RECEIVED

09 NOV -6 PM 4:00

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

October 27, 2009

JEFFREY SHEER % EVERGREEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT OF USA 6000 TURKEY LAKE RD - STE 105 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: C & H CURRY FORD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: B0700000163

We have received your document for C & H CURRY FORD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing a computer printout which reflects the registered agent and registered office now on file with this office. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 409A00034105

## LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

0	9/13/1999	3. B07000001	63	
	registration in Florida	Florida document number		
he name of the reg artment of State:	istered agent and the registered of	office address as shown on the records	s of the Florida	
	HARP, WI	HITNEY		
	HARP, WI			
		e	.00	
	Nam	ASIA LANE	DN 60	
	Nam 14139 ANAST	e ASIA LANE ess	9- ADN 60	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	indu sineer address of the new regist	ered agent and e		
	JEFFREY S	SHEER		
	Name	<b>;</b>		
	6000 TURKEY LAKE I	ROAD SUITI	E 105	
	Florida street address (P.O	. Box not accept	able)	
	ORLANDO	FL	32819	
	City, State a	nd Zip		-
6. Such change(s) is/	are effective when filed by the Flo	orida Department	of State.	
Signature of Jieneral	Partner			
I hereby accept the ap comply with the provi	ppointment as registered agent and isions of all statutes relative to the	d agree to act in	this capacity.	I further agree

and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature of registered Agent

Filing Fee:\$35.00Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50